
US NEWS 

President Trump to Sean Hannity: “I Think They Took My Will” During Mar-A-Lago Raid (VIDEO) 

https://www.thegatewaypundit.com/2022/09/trump-think-took-will-mar-lago-raid-video/  

  

Court Filing Reveals Mike Lindell Is Target Of DOJ Investigation 

https://pjmedia.com/news-and-politics/ryanledendecker/2022/09/22/court-filing-reveals-mike-lindell-is-target-of-doj-

investigation-n1631356  

  

Biden Looks Like Dementia Patient Looking For Bathroom in Nursing Home As He Gets Lost On Stage After Speech… No 

One There To Help Him Down [VIDEO] 

https://100percentfedup.com/biden-looks-like-dementia-patient-looking-for-bathroom-in-nursing-home-as-he-gets-

lost-on-stage-after-speech-no-one-there-to-help-him-down-video/  

  

Rep. Matt Gaetz Tells The Truth About Cocaine 

https://welovetrump.com/2022/09/22/rep-matt-gaetz-tells-the-truth-about-cocaine/  

  

A ‘Moral Obligation’: California Looks To Ban Diesel-Powered Trucks To Rectify ‘Decades Of Racist’ Practices 

https://dailycaller.com/2022/09/21/california-looks-to-ban-diesel-trucks-rectify-decades-racist-practices/  

  

Far-Left New York Attorney General Letitia James Files Civil Fraud Lawsuit Against Donald Trump and His Children 

https://bigleaguepolitics.com/far-left-new-york-attorney-general-letitia-james-files-civil-fraud-lawsuit-against-donald-

trump-and-his-children/  

  

Federal Court Rejects Trump’s Special Master Review, Instead Trusting FBI Completely 

https://thefederalist.com/2022/09/22/federal-court-rejects-trumps-special-master-review-instead-trusting-fbi-
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completely/  

  

The Saddest, Most Senescent Joe Biden Video Yet 

https://pjmedia.com/vodkapundit/2022/09/22/the-saddest-most-senescent-joe-biden-video-yet-n1631446  

  

WATCH: Karine Jean-Pierre’s attempt to shame Greg Abbott and Ron DeSantis is ‘not the pwning of the Republicans 

she thinks it is’ 

https://twitchy.com/sarahd-313035/2022/09/22/watch-karine-jean-pierres-attempt-to-shame-greg-abbott-and-ron-

desantis-is-not-the-pwning-of-the-republicans-she-thinks-it-is/  

  

Man Becomes First Person Arrested Over Meme 

https://welovetrump.com/2022/09/22/man-becomes-first-person-arrested-over-meme/  

  

Can the GOP Accommodate Two Rock Stars? 

https://www.americanthinker.com/articles/2022/09/can_the_gop_accommodate_two_rock_stars.html  

  

Biden Lashes Out at ‘Extreme MAGA Republicans’ in New Fundraising Video 

https://nationalfile.com/biden-lashes-out-at-extreme-maga-republicans-in-new-fundraising-video/  

 

WORLD NEWS 
China Recruited Scientists Who Worked At Top US National Security Lab, Report Says 

https://dailycaller.com/2022/09/22/china-recruited-scientists-los-alamos-laboratories/  

  

Hurricane Fiona Heads to Bermuda, up to 8 Dead in Puerto Rico 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/hurricane-fiona-heads-to-bermuda-up-to-8-dead-in-puerto-rico_4747546.html  

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

Biden Claims To Support Iranian Protesters While Propping Up The Country’s Deadly Regime 

https://thefederalist.com/2022/09/22/biden-claims-to-support-iranian-protesters-while-propping-up-the-countrys-

deadly-regime/  
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Appeals Court Rules DOJ Can Regain Access to ‘Classified Documents’ Seized in Mar-A-Lago Raid 

https://welovetrump.com/2022/09/22/appeals-court-rules-doj-can-regain-access-to-classified-documents-seized-in-

mar-a-lago-raid/  

  

Blue-checked journo defends Stacey Abrams’ (dis)honor by making her own pathetic anti-scientific case for 

dehumanizing unborn babies 

https://twitchy.com/sarahd-313035/2022/09/22/blue-checked-journo-defends-stacey-abrams-dishonor-by-making-

her-own-pathetic-anti-scientific-case-for-dehumanizing-unborn-babies/  

 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
He KNEW! Fauci the evil COVID gnome admits he knew draconian lockdowns would hurt our kids … pushed them 

anyway 

https://twitchy.com/samj-3930/2022/09/22/he-knew-fauci-the-evil-covid-gnome-admits-he-knew-draconian-

lockdowns-would-hurt-our-kids-pushed-them-anyway/  

  

7-month investigation: Blame Bill Gates for global COVID response 

https://www.wnd.com/2022/09/7-month-investigation-blame-bill-gates-global-covid-response/  

  

Coroner Confirms COVID-19 Vaccine Killed 26-Year-Old Man from New Zealand 

https://www.thegatewaypundit.com/2022/09/coroner-confirms-covid-19-vaccine-killed-26-year-old-man-new-

zealand/  

 

STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 
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TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 

September 24th, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  

 

 

 

Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
 

 
 

https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/
http://www.arkmidnight.com/
https://ctmstore.com/collections
https://ctmstore.com/collections/quantum-youth/products/quantum-youth-drops-copper-peptide-serum


 

 
 

I Love America Mug 

 

 
 

 

 
Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 
 
 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 

 

 
 

https://ctmstore.com/collections/merchandise/products/heart-shape-mug
http://www.foodwithjohn.com/
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John B Java Coffee Mug 
15oz 

 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 
12 oz - Reusable Bag 

 

 
 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 
Stainless Steel 15 oz 

 

 

 

 

https://ctmstore.com/collections/john-b-java/products/john-b-java-coffee-mug-15oz
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